Specifications subject to change without notice.
n  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266
n  Asia/Pacific:  Tel.+81-44-844-8296,  Fax +81-44-844-8298
n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020 1
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
Power Amplifier with T/R Switch
for  802.11b Preliminary Release
V 1.3

Use proper ESD precautions when handling these
devices.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AM52-0023TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
AM52-0023TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
AM52-0023SMB AM52-0023 Sample Test Board
Functional Schematic
1
20
PA